



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE SIDE JURISDICTION

REJECTED CASE NO. 737 OF 2016

Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd.

....Appellant

Versus

Arjun Rajpat Singh & Ors.

....Respondents

Smt. Varsha Chavan, Advocate for the Appellant.

Mr. T. J. Mendon, Advocate for the Respondent Nos.1 & 2.

CORAM : SHIVKUMAR DIGE, J.

DATE : 27th MARCH, 2024.

P.C. :

. Stand over to 1st April, 2024.

(SHIVKUMAR DIGE, J.)