



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 10144 OF 2015

Reliance General Insurance Company LimitedAPPELLANT

V/S

Mr. Arjun Rajpat Singh And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN FA NO. 89 OF 2024

In

First Appeal STAMP NO. 10144 OF 2015

Reliance General Insurance Company LimitedAPPLICANT

V/S

Mr. Arjun Rajpat Singh And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN FA NO. 88 OF 2024

In

First Appeal STAMP NO. 10144 OF 2015

Reliance General Insurance Company LimitedAPPLICANT

V/S

Mr. Arjun Rajpat Singh And Ors.RESPONDENT

VARSHA CHAVAN for Appellant

T. J. MENDON for Respondent

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SHIVKUMAR DIGE
J**

DATE : 1st April, 2024



2026:BHC-AS:13716

P.C. :

For final hearing on dated 15/04/2024 Weekly Board.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)